
Reefer (UNT)

Date Time Height Time Height Import 18 GATE Cntrs TEU's

16-Jan 16:26 0.93 23:31 4.03 Export 124 IN 1711 2556

17-Jan 17:05 0.79 Tranship 1 OUT 914 1476

18-Jan 11:32 3.42 17:40 0.68 Total 143 Total 2625 4032

19-Jan 16:26 0.93 23:31 04:03

Time Time Date Time

BMCT01

BMCT02

BMCT03

BMCT04

BMCT05 16-Jan 18:00 442 169 487 380

BMCT01

BMCT02

BMCT03

BMCT04

BMCT05

AKV 55 74 ACG 10 15

R2689 NIX GSL ATU 675 779 AMY 10 16

R2578 NIX EGI BKH 4 8 APO 15 30

R2756 VTI INT BLR 7 13 AST 4 8

R2623 MW2 MSK BNG 27 28 ATU 3 4

R2712 MIX MIL BRD 1 2 BLC 3 5

R2720 UIG SMM CML 7 7 CDN 4 4

R2703 NIX ESA CNG 31 31 CDP 25 35

R2799 MIE PRD CPC 30 46 CLP 4 5

R2787 SENTOSA MSC CTH 146 152 CNT 5 10

R2667 INRU PRD DDL 1 2 CON 6 10

R2644 WARM MBK DER 76 118 COS 3 6

R2761 IOX ONE DLB 80 83 DNX 1 2

R2719 TIP AKS DRT 5 10 DUL 1 2

R2804 HEX MSC GBV 3 6 ECM 3 6

R2697 RWA EGI GGD 16 19 EFC 3 5

R2741 CWX KMD HBO 60 76 ESA 1 2

R2766 IGXS SSG HCP 17 17 GDL 17 31

R2810 CWX SEC JFB 1 2 IPX 1 2

R2788 EAF MSC MAL 5 10 ITC 3 5

R2734 FIM-E HMM MBD 6 12 JCF 2 4

R2760 IRX ECM MCT 117 164 JWC 65 129

R2649 IAS MSC NMH 149 217 MSC 1 2

R2744 IAS MSC NRP 20 20 MSK 40 60

R2749 MEF MSC PBM 6 11 MSW 7 8

R2731 MW2 MSK PDD 11 15 NCA 2 4

R2759 AGI2 OCL PPJ 9 16 NCB 1 2

R2742 INDME IMC PPK 7 14 NCC 1 2

R2747 CI1 CSS SNF 67 105 OCL 38 76

R2823 EAF MSC THI 31 34 OCN 6 9

R2821 MES MSC TKD 9 15 PDD 2 4

R2779 SEI1 CSS VNM 158 310 PMA 34 68

R2831 VTI INT SBW 12 12

R2724 AIS KMD SHS 1 2

R2808 UIG SMM SLD 101 202

R2693 RWA INT SMS 8 14

R2690 FIM-W HMM STV 4 8

R2592 AIS TSC TCL 1 2

R2650 MIREX HUB TGT 4 8

R2838 MIX MIL TLG 15 20

R2837 IOX ONE TRK 117 213

R2707 RWA RCL ULA 5 8

R2839 IGXS SSG USP 7 9

R2822 CI1 CSS VLY 13 26

R2830 MEF MSC WSI 6 6

R2832 SENTOSA MSC DPD 40 75

R2815 IMS TRK

R2841 HEX MSC

R2771 MW2 MSK

R2746 SEI1 UNF

R2844 CWX EGI

R2828 MIREX HUB TOTAL 1837 2416 TOTAL 655 1176

R2795 MW2 MSK TEUS VESSEL IMPORT EXPORT

DAY 4 685 1438

MONTH 57 54876 54380

YEAR 1013 1097899 990821

08:00

08:00

21:00

TB QUANZHOU 196.72

228

05-FebRDO GRACE 249.97 14.02 08:00

11.51 25-Jan

13.75 24-Jan

CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 185.9 11.00 30-Jan

MAERSK CABO VERDE 249.12

2088720

FOLK DAMMAM 171.95 9.50 26-Jan 09:00

EVER LUCID 334.98 14.20 31-Jan 02:00

TOTAL

2123

109256

 BERTHING REPORT
Date : 16 JAN 2026

Tide Table

Time

4949

1442

GATE MOVEMENTS

Height

Yard Inv (TEUs)

HeightTime 3512

2.21

05:40 2.04

3.1410:0605:02

10:52 3.28

Service

14-Jan

VESSELS EXPECTED

R2700 23:14

18:43

21:03

Line
Date

PORT 14-Jan

Vessel NameVIA No.

R2726

303.93

SPRINTER

Berth

SASKIA A 

SAILED VESSEL

Time

14-Jan

16-Jan

22:30

Alongside

Date
LOAVIA

222.17

Berthing Side

LOA

15-Jan

12:52

Reefer Opening

15-Jan14-Jan

Dest

15-Jan

Time

215.5 15-Jan 12:24 STBD

Cut-OFF

15-Jan

Date/Time

R2722

Vessel

Date/TimeDate

182.12

MSC MICHAELA R2774

PAPU

16-Jan STBD

ETA

STBD 23:4923:12

Draft
Time

11.20

Max Draft
Date

EXP BAL

Time

20:12

10.60

TimeDate

15-Jan

02:17

Ops Commenced

Time

15:4015-Jan23:14

Ops Completed

Date

Sailing Time

1.86

Ops CompletedOps Commenced

Date
VIA

1.68

Berthing Side

VESSELS ON BERTHED

Berth LOA

06:42

EXP
ETD

4.22 9903

01:48

00:02 06:12

Date

00:32 04.38

Alongside
Vessel Max DraftIMP IMP BAL

Time Date

8.00

Gate OpenETB

16-Jan-26 04:00

17-Jan-26 12:00

16-Jan-26 10:00

15-Jan

19-Jan-26 05:00

15-Jan-26 04:00

16-Jan-26 05:00

14-Jan-26 00:01 14-Jan-26 00:01 17-Jan-26 23:59

17-Jan-26 14:00

17-Jan-26 23:59

16-Jan-26 10:00

17-Jan-26 17:00

13-Jan-26 12:00 17-Jan-26 12:00

19-Jan-26 05:00

13-Jan-26 14:0013-Jan-26 14:00 17-Jan-26 14:00

19-Jan-26 17:00

19-Jan-26 05:00

13-Jan-26 12:00

18-Jan-26 22:00

19-Jan-26 04:00

18-Jan-26 22:00

Reefer Cut-OFF

8.5022:15

12-Jan-26 04:00

TeusMovesDestTeus

CFS

Moves
Date/Time Date/Time

ICD

16-Jan-26 04:00

16-Jan-26 04:00

16-Jan-26 05:00

16-Jan-26 04:00

20-Jan-26 17:00

19-Jan-26 12:00

21-Jan-26 13:0017-Jan-26 13:00 21-Jan-26 13:00

16-Jan-26 14:00

15-Jan-26 17:00

16-Jan-26 15:00

15-Jan-26 15:00

20-Jan-26 14:00

20-Jan-26 01:00

16-Jan-26 17:00 20-Jan-26 17:00

20-Jan-26 15:00

10-Jan-26 01:00 15-Jan-26 15:00

15-Jan-26 14:00 19-Jan-26 14:00

18-Jan-26 08:00

18-Jan-26 12:00

16-Jan-26 15:00

19-Jan-26 17:00

19-Jan-26 04:0015-Jan-26 04:00

15-Jan-26 05:00

16-Jan-26 14:00 20-Jan-26 14:00

15-Jan-26 05:00

15-Jan-26 17:00

16-Jan-26 01:00

19-Jan-26 12:00

17-Jan-26 17:00

14-Jan-26 22:00 14-Jan-26 22:00

15-Jan-26 05:00 19-Jan-26 05:00

14-Jan-26 06:00 14-Jan-26 06:00 18-Jan-26 08:00

15-Jan-26 05:00

13-Jan-26 17:00 13-Jan-26 17:00

16-Jan-26 12:00

159.53

10.78 22-Jan

13.52

21-Jan 01:00

10-Jan-26 01:00

20-Jan 08:00

20-Jan

294

ESL OMAN

ONE REINFORCEMENT

09:00276.2 14.01 18-Jan

12:30

VELON 1

MSC DOMNA X

16-Jan

10:00 12-Jan-26 19:00 12-Jan-26 19:00

10:00 12-Jan-26 04:00EVER LENIENT 334.98 14.20

13.00 16-JanKOBE C 268.5

22:00

NYRA 2 207.4 11.42 18-Jan 14:00

20:00

MAERSK CUANZA 249.12 14.45

INTERASIA TRANSCEND

AL RAWDAH 208.9 11.60 17-Jan

EVER SMART

11.50 19-Jan

ZHONG KUN 611

19-Jan

SM KAVERI 12:00

MSC ROBERTA V 20-Jan

FOLK JEDDAH 05:00

08:0013.52

171.95

X PRESS PYXIS 272

207.9

01:0014.20299.99

KMTC MOMBASA 272 14.50

15.00

27-Jan 08:00

05:45

MSC TRACY V

MAERSK IYO

08:00

SOUL OF KOLKATA 159.85 9.50 25-Jan

JOLLY ARGENTO

26-Jan 00:00

336.66

15.00

XIN BEIJING 

HEMMA BHUM 272

00:15FUTURE 182.12

346.98

MSC MARIA ELENA 336.6 15.50 21-Jan

MSC ISHYKA 208 11.88

274.76 15.00 24-Jan

264.32

20-Jan-26 01:00

17:00

01:30

HMM GREEN

22:15

INTERASIA AMPLIFY 255 24-Jan

19:00

BARYON

14.03

21-Jan

22-Jan 10:15294.05

255.2 12.00 22-Jan 00:00

23:00

8.72 20-Jan 22:00

MSC ELLEN

15-Jan-26 14:00

20-Jan-26 12:00

17-Jan-26 13:00

20-Jan-26 12:00

16-Jan-26 17:00

21-Jan-26 18:00

22-Jan-26 08:00

17-Jan-26 18:00 17-Jan-26 18:00

16-Jan-26 01:00

15-Jan-26 14:00 19-Jan-26 14:00

9.50 20-Jan

20-Jan

22:00

22-Jan 01:00

04:00

15.02 20-Jan

13.92

22:00 11-Jan-26 13:00

22:00

12-Jan-26 05:0015:00

AL RUMEILA 145.1 9.00 17-Jan

11-Jan-26 13:00

16-Jan

16-Jan

204 11.50 12-Jan-26 05:00

OOCL ATLANTA

16:00

15.00 22-Jan 02:00

299.9MSC AQUARIUS VII 08:3022-Jan

ERASMUS JUSTICE 221.62 11.40 22-Jan

322.9

ZHONG GU HANG ZHOU

23-JanSSF LEO 199.93 22:4512.50

INTERAISA TRIBUTE 203.50 11.50 23-Jan

14.00

07:00

14.50 26-Jan

ONE RECOMMENDATION 272

MSC POSITANO 208 11.80 27-Jan 08:00

TURKON RIZE 215.29

XIN LONG YUN 86 183.2 11.55 03-Feb 07:00

MSC SIENA 366 17.00 28-Jan 08:00

21-Jan-26 18:00

MSC LIVORNO 365.82 16.03

15.03 26-Jan 15:00

14.45 29-Jan

10.00 28-Jan 08:00

9.80185.5

MSC VEGA 366.45 16.02 19-Jan 22:00 14-Jan-26 12:00 14-Jan-26 12:00 18-Jan-26 12:00

SEASPAN BRILLIANCE 337 16.13

KMTC DELHI 299.2 14.52 23-Jan 13:30

02:45

272 15.00

184.1 19-Jan9.89

346.98 15.02 18-Jan

18-Jan-26 08:00 18-Jan-26 08:00 22-Jan-26 08:00

16-Jan-26 12:00

19-Jan 13:00

15-Jan-26 14:00

20-Jan-26 15:00


